
Circular 

Ref. No. BBPSMN/2021/16                                 Date: 28/08/2021 
Dear Parent 

Every pupil being so individual, exams are a great way for teachers to find out more about the students themselves. 
The formal exams are beneficial to the school in regards to assessing where faculties and particular student needs 
more focus or resources. Keeping the same in view, Half yearly exams have been scheduled in the month of 
September. 

(A)  Note the following: 

 Half yearly exams for the classes VI-VIII are scheduled from 13th Sep 2021 to 24th Sep 2021. 

 Syllabus for the Half Yearly has been shared. 

 Maximum Marks              - 50 

 Duration                             - 2hrs 

 Timings         -7:30 AM to 9:30 AM  

 PTM                               - 09/10/2021 

 Computer exam will be assessed on 6/09/21 during school hours 
HALF YEARLY EXAMS 

Date 
Day VI VII VIII 

13th Sep  Monday S.Science G.Science S.Science 

15th Sep  Wednesday G.Science Math G.Science 

17th Sep  Friday Hindi English Hindi 

2oth Sep  Monday Math S.Science Math 

22nd Sep  Wednesday English Hindi English 

24th Sep Friday Sanskrit/ French Sanskrit/ French Sanskrit/ French 

MOCK TEST 
Mock tests have been planned to give students practice beforehand and to make them acquainted with the blue 
print of the assessments  . 

(B) Note the following: 

 Mock tests for the classes VI-VIII are scheduled from 6th Sep 2021 to 10th Sep 2021. 
 Maximum Marks           -25 

 Duration      - 40 Min 

 Timings     - 4:00 PM -4:40 PM 

Date 

Day VI VII VIII 

6th Sep Monday English Hindi English 

7th Sep Tuesday Math S.Science Math 

8th Sep Wednesday Hindi English Hindi 

9th Sep Thursday G.Science Math G.Science 

10th Sep Friday S.Science G.Science S.Science 

Thanks & Regards 
 
Harsh Kumar 
(Principal) 


